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Mitsubishi
• 3000 GT
• Diamante
• Eclipse
• Galant*

** Not Including New A5

1991-1999
1997-2004
1995-2005
1994-2007

• Mirage
• Montero
• Montero Sport

Subaru

• Forester
• Impreza
• Impreza WRX
• Legacy
• Outback

Vo lkswagen
• Golf
• Jetta**

• Passat 

1997-2003
1996-2005
2000-2004

1998-2006
• Baja 2003-2005

1993-2005
2002-2005
1995-2004
2000-2004

2001-2005
2001-2005

2001-2005
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T• Phillips Screwdriver

• Holds three CD jewel
cases

Questions?
Call the Help Line:
(800)253 TECH
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Pocket Trimplate •
SUB

Pocket •

(2) Left Brackets •
• (2) Right Brackets

•

•

(4) #8 x1/4” Phillips
Pan Head Screws

(6) #6 x1/4” Phillips
Flat Head Screws

Pocket
Trimplate •

MIT

• (2) VW Brackets

Pocket Trimplate •
VW
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Volkswagen Pocket 

VEHICLE APPLICATIONS Snap Pocket Trimplate VW
(labeled TP-9008) onto the front
of the Pocket.  Locate the X-
5599L bracket and mount it to
the “L” side of the Pocket with (3)
#6 x 1/4" Phillips Flat Head
Screws. Next locate the X-5599R
bracket and mount it to the “R”
side of the Pocket with (3) #6 x

1/4" Phillips Flat Head Screws .

See figure A
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B
Pull out on the plastic tray sepa-
rating the dash cavity and remove
the tray ("A").  Position the
Po cket so each Bracket is con-
figured with (2) screws on the top
and (1) screw on bottom ("B").
Slide the pocket into the dash
opening until the side clips
engage.

See figure B
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* With Manual Climate Control
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Subaru Pocket 

2

Snap Pocket Trimplate SUB onto
the front of the Pocket.  Locate

one of the Left Brackets and
mount it to the “L” side of the

Pocket with (2) #6 x 1/4" Phillips
Flat Head Screws. Next locate
one of the Right Brackets and
mount it to the “R” side of the

Pocket with (2) #6 x 1/4" Phillips
Flat Head Screws.

See figure A

1

Mount the factory brackets to the
shaded bosses (Fig. B2) with (4)

#8 x 1/4" Phillips Pan Head
Screws supplied and mount the

entire assembly to the sub-dash.

See figure B
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Mitsubishi Pocket 

Snap Pocket Trimplate MIT onto
the front of the Pocket.  Locate
one of the Left Brackets and
mount it to the “L” side of the
Pocket with (2) #6 x 1/4" Phillips
Flat Head Screws. Next locate
one of the Right Brackets and
mount it to the “R” side of the
Pocket with (2) #6 x 1/4" Phillips
Flat Head Screws.

See figure A

1

Mount the factory brackets to the
shaded bosses (Fig. B2) with (4)
#8 x 1/4" Phillips Pan Head
Screws supplied and mount the
entire assembly to the sub-dash.

See figure B
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